
Grade 11 Grade 12
Thursday 27/09/2018 English 1 English 1
Thursday 04/10/2018 Biology  / Business Math 
Thursday 11/10/2018 Physics Bio - Business
Thursday 18/10/2018 Math Physics
Thursday 25/10/2018 Chemistry English 2
Thursday 01/11/2018 English 2 Chemistry
Thursday 08/11/2018 English Social Studies English Social Studies
Thursday 15/11/2018 Islamic Studies Islamic Studies
Thursday 22/11/2018 Arabic Arabic 
Sunday 25/11/2018 IT IT

Day / Date Subject

Grades 11 & 12
Ongoing Assessment for Term One 2018-2019


	11 - 12

